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

Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Garage; Double

Unauthorized Suite

Full

Tile - Concrete

10/31/2020 08:46 PM

Vancouver East

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor
Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Grg Dr Ht:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

x
x

8307 SHAUGHNESSY STREET

V6P 3Y1

R2492113 $1,799,900

122
4,135.80

33.90
5
3
3
0

1954
66
RM8
$6,428.41

0 0

2 2

LOT 2, BLOCK B, PLAN VAP1997, DISTRICT LOT 319, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT, EXC W 10 FT NOW LANE, OF LOT
31, & DL 323 & 324

014-113-422

9'
11'
9'6
9'6
9'
11'
10'
9'6
10'
11'

13'
20'
14'
16'
13'
20'
13'
16'
11'
11'

12'
12'

12'
8'6

940
940

0
940

2,820

0
2,820

4
4
43

View this well kept, 3 level, (2 storey up and down duplex) There is a one 2 bdrm unit with kitchen on the main floor, one 2 Bdrm unit with kitchen
above, one 1 Bdrm unit with kitchen downstairs, and each unit has a separate entrance. This is the perfect home for someone looking for more than
one mortgage helper. This family home is on a corner lot is Zoned RM-8 and has a large west exposed sundeck. Close to transit and Shopping.

12

3

Nicky Tu PREC*
Keller Williams Elite Realty

nickyhmtu@gmail.com

Phone: 604-767-5913

1 4

2020

Sutton Group-West Coast Realty

$1,900,000

Marpole

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

No

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Bsmt
Bsmt

Kitchen
Living Room
Bedroom
Bedroom
Kitchen
Living Room
Bedroom
Bedroom
Kitchen
Living Room

Bsmt
Bsmt

Bedroom
Laundry

Bsmt
Above
Main

No
No
No

V

Feet

City/Municipal
Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

West

2 Storey w/Bsmt.

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Vinyl

Partly

Forced Air, Natural Gas
Sundeck(s)

Lane
Garage; Double

Unauthorized Suite

Mixed

Central Location, Private Setting, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby

Full

Other

10/31/2020 08:46 PM

Vancouver West

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
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